Court
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

FD-2022-
00125

FD-2022-
00125

PO-2022-
00100

ML-2022-
00150

CS-2022-
00367

PO-2022-
00100

ML-2022-
00150

FD-2022-
00126

FD-2022-
00126

CS-2022-
00367

Filed
On

08/26/20
22

08/26/20
22

08/26/20
22

08/26/20
22

08/26/20
22

08/26/20
22

08/26/20
22

08/26/20
22

08/26/20
22

08/26/20
22

Party

BURDICK, AMY
ELIZABETH Plaintiff

BURDICK, SHANE
DAVID Defendant

CASE, KENDRA
LEANN Plaintiff

CHITWOOD, TRAVIS
MACK Person 1

DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff
HERNANDEZ,

ROBERT Defendant

LATTIMER, KRYSTAL
ANN Person 2

PEDIGO, ANITA
ANN Plaintiff

PEDIGO, TERRY
LYNN Defendant

WARD, BEVERLY Defendant

Case

BURDICK, AMY ELIZABETH vs.
BURDICK, SHANE DAVID

BURDICK, AMY ELIZABETH vs.
BURDICK, SHANE DAVID

CASE, KENDRA LEANN vs.
HERNANDEZ, ROBERT

CHITWOOD, TRAVIS MACK and
LATTIMER, KRYSTAL ANN

DISCOVER BANK vs. WARD,
BEVERLY

CASE, KENDRA LEANN vs.
HERNANDEZ, ROBERT

CHITWOOD, TRAVIS MACK and
LATTIMER, KRYSTAL ANN

PEDIGO, ANITA ANN vs. PEDIGO,
TERRY LYNN

PEDIGO, ANITA ANN vs. PEDIGO,
TERRY LYNN

DISCOVER BANK vs. WARD,
BEVERLY

Offense or Cause

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE
PROTECTIVE ORDER

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

INDEBTEDNESS

PROTECTIVE ORDER
MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

INDEBTEDNESS


https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200367
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200367
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2200126
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2200126
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2200126
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2200126
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2200150
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2200150
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2200100
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2200100
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200367
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200367
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2200150
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2200150
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2200100
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2200100
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2200125
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2200125
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2200125
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2200125
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc

