Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	FD-2022-	08/26/20	BURDICK, AMY	BURDICK, AMY ELIZABETH vs.	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
(Newkirk)	00125	22	ELIZABETH Plaintiff	BURDICK, SHANE DAVID	MARRIAGE
Kay	FD-2022-	08/26/20	BURDICK, SHANE	BURDICK, AMY ELIZABETH vs.	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
(Newkirk)	00125	22	DAVID <mark>Defendant</mark>	BURDICK, SHANE DAVID	MARRIAGE
Kay	PO-2022-	08/26/20	CASE, KENDRA	CASE, KENDRA LEANN vs.	PROTECTIVE ORDER
(Newkirk)	00100	22	LEANN <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	HERNANDEZ, ROBERT	
Kay	ML-2022-	08/26/20	CHITWOOD, TRAVIS	CHITWOOD, TRAVIS MACK and LATTIMER, KRYSTAL ANN	MARRIAGE LICENSE
(Newkirk)	00150	22	MACK Person 1		APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00367	08/26/20 22	DISCOVER BANK Plaintiff	DISCOVER BANK vs. WARD, BEVERLY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	PO-2022-	08/26/20	HERNANDEZ,	CASE, KENDRA LEANN vs.	PROTECTIVE ORDER
(Newkirk)	00100	22	ROBERT <mark>Defendant</mark>	HERNANDEZ, ROBERT	
Kay	ML-2022-	08/26/20	LATTIMER, KRYSTAL	CHITWOOD, TRAVIS MACK and LATTIMER, KRYSTAL ANN	MARRIAGE LICENSE
(Newkirk)	00150	22	ANN Person 2		APPLICATION
Kay	FD-2022-	08/26/20	PEDIGO, ANITA	PEDIGO, ANITA ANN vs. PEDIGO,	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
(Newkirk)	00126	22	ANN <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	TERRY LYNN	MARRIAGE
Kay	FD-2022-	08/26/20	PEDIGO, TERRY	PEDIGO, ANITA ANN vs. PEDIGO,	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
(Newkirk)	00126	22	LYNN Defendant	TERRY LYNN	MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00367	08/26/20 22	WARD, BEVERLY Defendant	DISCOVER BANK vs. WARD, BEVERLY	INDEBTEDNESS